
L30AG Grill Assembly 

Click on any circled item, then add the part to your 
cart. If it won't click, the part is not available. If the 
part is not available, please call us at: 
888.988.4546

https://www.allvikingparts.com/product_p/31379.htm
https://www.allvikingparts.com/product_p/70256.htm
https://www.allvikingparts.com/product_p/70257.htm
https://www.allvikingparts.com/product_p/14014.htm
https://www.allvikingparts.com/product_p/14014.htm
https://www.allvikingparts.com/product_p/14014.htm
https://www.allvikingparts.com/product_p/34847.htm
https://www.allvikingparts.com/product_p/34813.htm
https://www.allvikingparts.com/product_p/34814.htm
https://www.allvikingparts.com/product_p/31317.htm
https://www.allvikingparts.com/product_p/31317.htm
https://www.allvikingparts.com/product_p/31317.htm
https://www.allvikingparts.com/product_p/80627.htm
https://www.allvikingparts.com/product_p/33148.htm
https://www.allvikingparts.com/product_p/31930.htm
https://www.allvikingparts.com/product_p/31930.htm
https://www.allvikingparts.com/product_p/80897.htm
https://www.allvikingparts.com/product_p/80891.htm
https://www.allvikingparts.com/product_p/33985.htm
https://www.allvikingparts.com/product_p/14023.htm
https://www.allvikingparts.com/product_p/34820.htm
https://www.allvikingparts.com/product_p/31876.htm
https://www.allvikingparts.com/product_p/34863.htm
https://www.allvikingparts.com/product_p/31582.htm
https://www.allvikingparts.com/product_p/34890.htm
https://www.allvikingparts.com/product_p/13010.htm
https://www.allvikingparts.com/product_p/32383.htm
https://www.allvikingparts.com/product_p/32384.htm
https://www.allvikingparts.com/product_p/33865.htm
https://www.allvikingparts.com/product_p/34866.htm
https://www.allvikingparts.com/product_p/34846.htm
https://www.allvikingparts.com/product_p/34775.htm
https://www.allvikingparts.com/product_p/70275.htm
https://www.allvikingparts.com/product_p/70254.htm
https://www.allvikingparts.com/product_p/70254.htm
https://www.allvikingparts.com/product_p/14050.htm


Item Part No. Name Qty Uom NOTES

1 80892 FIREBOX WELD ASSY, 30AG 1 EA

2 80891 VALVE PANEL, LP, ASSEMBLY 1 EA

3 80897 VALVE PANEL, NG, ASSEMBLY 1 EA

4 70254 GRIDDLE PLATE ASSY, 30” 1 EA

5 34866 BURNER, PS2, AG30 2 EA

6 70253 HOOD WELDMENT, ASADO 1 EA

7 80627 BULLNOSE ASSY, L500 1 EA

8 70256 DRIP TRAY WLDMT, LH 1 EA

9 70257 DRIP TRAY WLDMT, RH 1 EA

10 34807 COVER, ASADO 1 EA

11 31379 HANDLE, 4” STAINLESS 2 EA

12 34814 DIVIDER, FIREBOX, RH 1 EA

13 34813 DIVIDER, FIREBOX, LH 1 EA

14 33865 BURNER HANGER, REAR, 30"
ALL-TRIDENT

1 EA

15 34820 RETAINER, INSULATION, 30” 1 EA

16 34847 SHIELD, HEAT, INNER 1 EA

17 70277 BRACKET, SADDLE, IGNITER,
ASSY

1 EA

18 70275 IGNITER HARNESS ASSY 2 EA

19 34890 BRKT, MOUNT, TEMP PROBE 2 EA

20 33148 LIGHT  SWITCH  +  HARNESS,
BLUE  LIGHTED

1 EA

21 34846 ROD, KICKSTAND 1 EA

22 34863 FITTING, ADAP, 3/8 TUBE TO
1/2 NPTF

1 EA

23 31582 UNION COUPLER, 1/2" NPT 1 EA

24 13010 ELBOW, STREET, 1/2" 90
DEGREE-NG ONLY

1 EA

25 32383 SCREW, SHLDR, 1/4-20 X 1/2 ,
SHC, SS, 5/16 DIA X 1/4

2 EA

26 32384 SCREW, SHLDR, #10-32 X 1/4,
SLTD, SS, 1/4 DIA X 5/8

1 EA

27 31930 BDLT,   HEX  HEAD,  l/  4-20   X
3/8',  S/S

18 EA

28 14014 SCREW  #8-32   x   3/8    PH
TRUSS   HEAD   S/S

9 EA



Item Part No. Name Qty Uom NOTES

29 14050 SCREW, #10-24 X 3/8, PHP, SS 4 EA

30 14023 NUT,  COMBINATION   (FDR
HEAT   SHIELD)

2 EA

31 32218 NUT, #8-32, RIVET, SS, KNUR 2 EA

32 20083 NUT, #10-24, HEX, SS,
MACHINE

1 EA

33 31876 NUT, 1/4-20, LKN, STEEL,
W/ESL

4 EA

34 14044 Washer, 1/4, Flat, SS, 11/16 O.D. 7 EA

35 31317 WASHER, 1/4, FLAT, SS, 1-1/4
O.D.

8 EA

36 20021 INSULATION (27" X 6") 1 EA

37 32180 LABEL, ETL, FRENCH PS 1 EA

38 32181 LABEL, ETL PRO SEAR 2 EA

39 31024 LABLE, GAS WARNING LYNX 1 EA

40 34775 COTTER PIN, .093 X .750 1 EA

41 33985 CLIP, RETAINING,
THERMOCOUPLE

2 EA


	L30AG Grill Assembly



